THE DATASHEET OF
AT25128B-XHL-B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • 510-668-7017 • www.exar.com                       SP3249E_100_013111
�
SP3249E
Intelligent +3.0V to +5.5V RS-232 Transceiver
The SP3249E device is an RS-232 transceiver solution intended for portable or hand-held applications

Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • 510-668-7017 • www.exar.com                       SP3249E_100_013111
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Tape and Reel option add "/TR", Example: SP3249ECY-L/TR.
Part Number Temp. Range Package
SP3249ECY-L 0C to +70C 24 Pin TSSOP
SP3249ECY-L/TR 0C to +70C 24 Pin TSSOP
SP3249EEY-L -40C to +85C 24 Pin TSSOP
SP3249EEY-L/TR -40C to +85C 24 Pin TSSOP
Th
e p
ro
du